+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
255
88
118
400
20
35

specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not
form part of any contract. All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.
Ordering guide
Model Packed Wt (kg) Product Codes
Hydronic
SS3 (with Stainless Steel Grille) - No Hoses 5 HPSS10001
SS5 (with Stainless Steel Grille) 6 HPSS10002
SS7 (with Stainless Steel Grille) 6 HPSS10003
SS9 (with Stainless Steel Grille) 7 HPSS10004
SS80 (with Stainless Steel Grille) 5 HPSS10009
SS5/12V (with Stainless Steel Grille) 6 HPSS10005
Hydronic/Electric
SS5/Dual (with Stainless Steel Grille) 6 HPSS10076
Accessories Colour Product Codes
SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 Grille Brown HASS10101
SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 Grille Black HASS10102
SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 Grille White HASS10103
SS3 / SS5 / SS5 12V / SS7 Grille Chrome HASS10104
SS9 Grille Brown HASS10111
SS9 Grille Black HASS10112
SS9 Grille White HASS10113
SS9 Grille Chrome HASS10114
SS5 Dual Grille Brown HASS10121
SS5 Dual Grille Black HASS10122
SS5 Dual Grille White HASS10123
SS5 Dual Grille Chrome HASS10124
SS80 Grille Brown HASS10141
SS80 Grille Black HASS10142
SS80 Grille White HASS10143
SS80 Grille Chrome HASS10165
Remote Room Thermostat HAGA95001
Wall mounted control switch - SS3, SS5, SS7, SS9 HASS10162